Carry out instructions of the architect of record.
3. Direct the testing lab as to scheduling and compliance with DSA T &I sheet.
4. Manage the site per directives of the architect in the capacity of agent for client.

(B) Payment;
Contract sum in the amount of $15,000.00/Fifteen Thousand Dollars, billed to the owner

at project completion with payment being made no later than 15/Fifteen days after
mv01ce.
If Owner or Owners Agent (General Contractor) decides to accelerate construction by

working Saturdays, billing will be at $120.00/One Hundred Twenty Dollars per hour